Essen/Bottrop | Sommer 2024
ETUF Tennisriege (5021)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 204a, 45133 Essen
T 491632534117 G 491632534117 m 4917664984117 tennis@etuf.de

Sportwart/in

Schmitz, Sabine
T 017664997984 binel6schmitz@web.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Gerold Guttler

m 015150623075; gerold-guettler@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Pfeiffer, Hans
Radmacher, Otto
Reimann, Klaus
Galinnis, Dieter
Guttler, Gerold
Mueller, Helmut
Schréter, Arno
Breil, Michael

Dr. Slapar, Ivan
10 Prof. Thomas, Norbert
11 Jahn, Wolf-Dieter

© 00N Ul WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15204316
15106193
14351373
14804302
14603429
14953114
14203468
15451419
14790900
14705800
15151454

LK

LK16,1
LK19,9
LK20,3
LK21,6
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
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